
609.586.3006 Hours:  M-F: 8am-5:30pm
30 George Dye Road, Hamilton, NJ 08690
inbox@printworxnj.com | www.printworxnj.com

Stay 
connected: A+

®

FL
A

G
S 

&
 T

E
N

TS
PO

LE
 F

LA
G

S 
&

 B
A

N
N

E
R

S,
FE

A
TH

E
R

 F
LA

G
S 

&
E

V
E

N
T 

TE
N

TS

*Additional sizes may be available.
*50% deposit required prior to order.

*Turnaround times vary. Not eligible for rush. 
*Prices do not include design time, tax or shipping.

POLE FLAGS
includes pole & hanging bracket

3’x5’

$160
$212

4’x6’

$190
$222

5’x8’

$332
$470

single sided
double sided

DOUBLE SIDED POLE BANNERS
includes hardware | 2” pole pockets & corner grommets

36”

$108
$110
$115

18”x?
24”x?
30”x?

48”

$120
$121
$127

60”

$131
$132
$138

72”

$143
$144
$150

DOUBLE SIDED
FEATHER FLAGS

9’

$259

10.5’

$288

*choice of ground spike or cross base

pr
int

wo
rx

pr
int

wo
rx

EVENT TENTS
four sided color printing | includes hardware & carrying 

10’x10’

Add
ons:

$720

carry case with wheels + $86
4 sandbags + $75
1 full wall + $265
1 half wall single sided + $230
1 half wall double sided + $400
9’ feather flag ss + $190
9’ feather flag ds + $200
10.5’ feather flag ss          + $200
10.5’ feather flag ds         + $210

Rev. 2/2022


