FLAGS & TENT

GS & BAN ATHER FI <u>∠</u> <u>></u> POLE FLA

RECY

65earth.com

POLE FLAGS includes pole & hanging bracket

3′x5′	4'x6'	5'x8'	
^{\$} 160	^{\$} 190	\$332	single sided
^{\$} 212	^{\$} 222	\$470	double sided

DOUBLE SIDED POLE BANNERS includes hardware | 2" pole pockets & corner grommets

	36″	48″	60"	72″
18″x?	^{\$} 108	\$120	^{\$} 131	^{\$} 143
24″x?	^{\$} 110	\$121	^{\$} 132	^{\$} 144
30″x?	^{\$} 115	\$127	^{\$} 138	^{\$} 150



9'	10.5′	
^{\$} 259	^{\$} 288	

*choice of ground spike or cross base

EVENT TENTS four sided color printing | includes hardware & carrying

10'x10'	^{\$} 720	
Add ons:	carry case with wheels 4 sandbags 1 full wall 1 half wall <i>single sided</i> 1 half wall <i>double sided</i> 9' feather flag <i>ss</i> 9' feather flag <i>ds</i> 10.5' feather flag <i>ss</i>	+ \$86 + \$75 + \$265 + \$230 + \$400 + \$190 + \$200 + \$200 + \$210
	10.5' feather flag <i>ds</i>	+*210







*Additional sizes may be available. *50% deposit required prior to order. *Turnaround times vary. Not eligible for rush. *Prices do not include design time, tax or shipping.

M U S

E

U М

Rev. 2/2022



609.586.3006 Hours: M-F: 8am-5:30pm 30 George Dye Road, Hamilton, NJ 08690 inbox@printworxnj.com | www.printworxnj.com

Stay connected: